
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.

01
88
5
3

41
74
56
18
27
96

Name

JASON MABEE
MERL SWAN
Shane Bennoch
GARY PHILLIPS
BRIAN BELARDI
ALLEN LETTERLY
Cliff Koehler
JOHN NELSON
BOB ATKINSON
MIKE McGINLEY

Class
FA

FA

FC

FM

FC

CFC

FM

S2

FC

CSR

Best Tm

1:45.756
1:46.256
1:46.695
1:48.035
1:52.107
1:57.824
1:59.425
2:05.511
2:05.806

-.---

Diff

-
+0.500
+0.939
+2.279
+6.351

+12.068
+13.669
+19.755
+20.050

-

Best Spd

71.485
71.149
70.856
69.977
67.436
64.163
63.303
60.234
60.093

-

In Lap

3
6
8
7
4
6
7
4
3
0

Sorted on Best Lap timeKVRG HPT INAUGURAL TAKE TWO REGIONAL

GRP2, FA,C,M,S,S2,CSR,SCCA CFC, ASR

QUALIFY New run

Qualify

Heartland Park Topeka 2006 2.100 Miles

4/2/2006 08:55 AM
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Chief of Timing & Scoring GINI RAGAN

Race Director ALEX CLARK
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Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1


