## OFFICIAL RESULTS SANCTION # 06-RS-59-S

## KVRG HPT INAUGURAL TAKE TWO REGIONAL

## Sorted on Best Lap time

GRP2, FA,C,M,S,S2,CSR,SCCA CFC, ASR

11 2, 1 A,0,10,0,02,001,000A 01 0, A31

Heartland Park Topeka 2006 2.100 Miles

4/2/2006 08:55 AM



Qualify

**QUALIFY New run** 

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Spd	In Lap
1	01	JASON MABEE	FA	1:45.756	-	71.485	3
2	88	MERL SWAN	FA	1:46.256	+0.500	71.149	6
3	5	Shane Bennoch	FC	1:46.695	+0.939	70.856	8
4	3	GARY PHILLIPS	FM	1:48.035	+2.279	69.977	7
5	41	BRIAN BELARDI	FC	1:52.107	+6.351	67.436	4
6	74	ALLEN LETTERLY	CFC	1:57.824	+12.068	64.163	6
7	56	Cliff Koehler	FM	1:59.425	+13.669	63.303	7
8	18	JOHN NELSON	S2	2:05.511	+19.755	60.234	4
9	27	BOB ATKINSON	FC	2:05.806	+20.050	60.093	3
10	96	MIKE McGINLEY	CSR		-	-	0